Lockouts    127 
10. Theft/Fraud    168 

Citations / Arrests / Use of Force / Vehicle Pursuits: 

In 2021 the officers of the Olmsted Township Police Department initiated one-thousand nine-
hundred and ten (1910) traffic stops.  Of those traffic stops, eight-hundred and seventy-two (872) 
moving violations were cited and issued to operators.  

Our agency also physically arrested 104 subjects in 2021 resulting in 5 use of force incidents. 
Including 1910 traffic stops, 399 incident reports our agency had .002% use of force ratio to